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CAS Number
Molecular Formula
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Boiling point
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Storage
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The foregoing is a copy of the Certificate of Analysis as provided by our supplier

Bala Kumar

Fax: (630) 766-2218

Manufacturing site:
825 Dillon Drive
Wood Dale, IL 60191

Certificate of Analysis

01966
001542-130326

Triisopropylsilane

TIPS

6485-79-6
CoH2Si

158.36

Colorless or light yellow liquid
169 °C

1.425-1.445

0.40%

99.08%

Selective silylation of primary hydroxy groups in the presence of

secondary alcohol.

Store at RT

Web site: www.chemimpex.com

See material safety data sheet for additional information

For laboratory use only

Quality Control Manager
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